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College Name  : SUR03001-S S P JAIN ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE

23AT-BART-MI-04-03013-PSYCHOLOGY OF PERSONAL ADJUSTMENTSubject Name  :

Subject Type  : Theory

EnrollMent No. Seat No. Total

Marks

Sr.

No.
Student Name Obtain

Marks

Result

23AT001UG01901 23AT001UG01901  50 1 BAMBHANIYA GAUTAM ARJUNBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG01905 23AT001UG01905  50 2 BHALGAMA KIRTIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG01906 23AT001UG01906  50 3 BHALGAMA KRUPALIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG01913 23AT001UG01913  50 4 CHAUHAN MEET KETANBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG01914 23AT001UG01914  50 5 CHAUHAN YUVRAJ KANJIBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG01925 23AT001UG01925  50 6 DALSANIYA BINAL PARSOTAMBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG01926 23AT001UG01926  50 7 DALSANIYA NIDHI DEVJIBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG01927 23AT001UG01927  50 8 DALSANIYA PAYAL BABULAL  45 Pass

23AT001UG01936 23AT001UG01936  50 9 DHAMECHA RAHULBHAI KARSANBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG01937 23AT001UG01937  50 10 DHAMECHA SUMIT CHATURBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG01972 23AT001UG01972  50 11 KATODIYA HITESHKUMAR HARJIBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG01973 23AT001UG01973  50 12 KATODIYA SANJAYKUMAR GOPALBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG01982 23AT001UG01982  50 13 LANGHNOJA YASHKUMAR CHETANBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG01992 23AT001UG01992  50 14 MAYAK AMAN ALTAFBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG01993 23AT001UG01993  50 15 MEVADA KETAN KARSHANBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG02018 23AT001UG02018  50 16 PALANI KINJALBEN PRAVINBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG02021 23AT001UG02021  50 17 PALANI SHILPABEN VIRAMBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG02025 23AT001UG02025  50 18 PARGHI SHITALBEN KESHAVBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG02030 23AT001UG02030  50 19 PARMAR RADHIKABEN NANDLAL  45 Pass

23AT001UG02050 23AT001UG02050  50 20 SAPARA GOPIBEN BHARATBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG02082 23AT001UG02082  50 21 UGHAREJA ASMITABEN DILIPBHAI  45 Pass

23AT001UG02131 23AT001UG02131  50 22 ZAMPADA VIHABHAI GOPALBHAI  45 Pass
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College Name  : SUR03001-S S P JAIN ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE

23AT-BART-VA-04-02011-ENVIRONMENTAL-II PSYCHOLOGY (VAC-2)Subject Name  :

Subject Type  : Theory

EnrollMent No. Seat No. Total

Marks

Sr.

No.
Student Name Obtain

Marks

Result

23AT001UG01901 23AT001UG01901  25 23 BAMBHANIYA GAUTAM ARJUNBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01905 23AT001UG01905  25 24 BHALGAMA KIRTIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01906 23AT001UG01906  25 25 BHALGAMA KRUPALIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01913 23AT001UG01913  25 26 CHAUHAN MEET KETANBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01914 23AT001UG01914  25 27 CHAUHAN YUVRAJ KANJIBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01921 23AT001UG01921  25 28 CHHANSIYA MUSKANBEN DINESHBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01924 23AT001UG01924  25 29 DADRECHA BHUMIKABEN MANASUKHBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01925 23AT001UG01925  25 30 DALSANIYA BINAL PARSOTAMBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01926 23AT001UG01926  25 31 DALSANIYA NIDHI DEVJIBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01927 23AT001UG01927  25 32 DALSANIYA PAYAL BABULAL  22 Pass

23AT001UG01936 23AT001UG01936  25 33 DHAMECHA RAHULBHAI KARSANBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01937 23AT001UG01937  25 34 DHAMECHA SUMIT CHATURBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01972 23AT001UG01972  25 35 KATODIYA HITESHKUMAR HARJIBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01973 23AT001UG01973  25 36 KATODIYA SANJAYKUMAR GOPALBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01982 23AT001UG01982  25 37 LANGHNOJA YASHKUMAR CHETANBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01992 23AT001UG01992  25 38 MAYAK AMAN ALTAFBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01993 23AT001UG01993  25 39 MEVADA KETAN KARSHANBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG01994 23AT001UG01994  25 40 MEVADA KIRAN ARJANBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG02018 23AT001UG02018  25 41 PALANI KINJALBEN PRAVINBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG02021 23AT001UG02021  25 42 PALANI SHILPABEN VIRAMBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG02025 23AT001UG02025  25 43 PARGHI SHITALBEN KESHAVBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG02030 23AT001UG02030  25 44 PARMAR RADHIKABEN NANDLAL  22 Pass

23AT001UG02049 23AT001UG02049  25 45 SANIYA AASTHABEN GOPALBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG02050 23AT001UG02050  25 46 SAPARA GOPIBEN BHARATBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG02060 23AT001UG02060  25 47 SOLANKI JANVIBEN CHAMANBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG02082 23AT001UG02082  25 48 UGHAREJA ASMITABEN DILIPBHAI  22 Pass

23AT001UG02111 23AT001UG02111  25 49 ZALA HIMANSHIBA BALVANTSINH  22 Pass

23AT001UG02131 23AT001UG02131  25 50 ZAMPADA VIHABHAI GOPALBHAI  22 Pass

Student Internal Mark Summary

Total No of Student (Pass)         :

Total No of Student (Fail)         :

Total No of Student (Absent)       :

 50 

 0 

 0 
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